New Balance Indoor Nationals at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Girls)

3/9/2012

Great Finish in the Relay!

4x200 Relay (3:30 PM)
17th Place

Beauliere, Imani
Campbell, Taylar
Pegeron, Iris
Mclaughlin, Morgan
School Record

60 Meter HH

37 Mclaughlin, Morgan
School Record

200
200
200
200

26.50
27.00
27.40
25.40

1:46.30

9.02

Comments

PR (-00.10)

PR (-00.60)

Comments

PR (-00.47)
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