

## New Balance Indoor Nationals at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Girls) 3/9/2012

Great Finish in the Relay!

		Comments
200	26.50	PR (-00.10)
200	27.00	
200	27.40	
200	25.40	PR (-00.60)
_	1:46.30	
	200 200	200 27.00 200 27.40 200 25.40

60 Meter HH		Comments	
37 Mclaughlin, Morgan	9.02	PR (-00.47)	

School Record

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 3/13/2012